JAKE JAND

COLLEGE

FIRST YEAR
First Semester
ENG-120
BIO-100
MAT-130
AGR-206
PSY-271

Second Semester
ENG-121
MAT-210
MAT-211
AGR-205

HIS-252

HIS-250

ECO-231

SECOND YEAR
First Semester
CHM-120
COM-111
HIS-153
AGR-207
AGR-208
HRT-201

Second Semester
CHM-121
ART-250
AGR-204
ECO-232

Composition | *

Bio Science |

College Algebra *
Introduction to Animal Science
Introduction to Psychology
SEMESTER TOTAL

Composition Il *

Finite Mathematics * OR

Math Analysis *

Introduction to Soil Science
West Civil/1660-Present OR
Western Civil to 1660

Principles of Economics | (Macro)
SEMESTER TOTAL

Gen, Organic & Biochemistry |

Intro to Speech Communication
History/Culture of Third World
Introduction to Ag Economics
Introduction to Ag Mechanization + OR
Introduction to Horticulture +
SEMESTER TOTAL

Gen, Organic & Biochemistry Il *
Understanding Art

Principles of Field Crop Science +++
Principles of Economics Il * (Micro)
SEMESTER TOTAL

TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS

Notes: *Prerequisites required
+++ Course only offered spring semester
http://illinoisstate.edu/majors/details.php?s=major-cast-ag ed#tabs-accord4

AGRICULTURE
to

ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY
CROP SCIENCE/AGRONOMY

Lake Land College e Heather Nohren, Counselor e 217-234-5256 ¢ hnohren@l|akelandcollege.edu

lllinois State University ® David Malone ¢ 309-438-8767 e dmalone@ilstu.edu

Hours
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0

17.0

3.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0
17.0

Hours
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0

3.0
17.0

5.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
15.0
66.0
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